updated 11.4.14

2015 RITCA Boys Indoor Schedule

Saturday, 12.6.14 12:00pm JV meet (coed)

Thursday, 12.11.14 | 5:30pm Injury Fund Relays (Small Schools @ 5:30, Large @ 7:30)

Saturday, 12.13.14 | 12:00pm JV meet

Saturday, 12.20.14 | 12:00pm RITCA Invitational (coed)

Saturday, 1.3.15 4:00pm JV meet

Sunday, 1.4.15 12-3:00pm | Open practice time @ PCTA

Saturday, 1.10.15 12:00pm JV meet (coed)

Friday, 1.16.15 5:30pm East Coast Invitational

Saturday, 1.17.15 | 9:00am East Coast Invitational

Thursday, 1.22.15 | 5:30pm JV meet

Sunday, 1.25.15 12-3pm Open practice time @ PCTA

Friday, 1.30.15 5:30pm JV meet

Saturday, 1.31.15 | 9:00am Division Champs:
Metro/Suburban @ 9:00 / North/South @ 12:30

Tuesday, 2.3.15 5:30pm Freshman State Championships (coed)

Thursday, 2.5.15 5:30pm Bad weather date if we need it

Monday, 2.9.15 5:30pm Bad weather date if we need it

Thursday, 2.12.15 | 5:30pm Sweeney ‘Last Chance’ State Qualifier Meet

Sunday, 2.15.15 12-3pm Open practice time @ PCTA

Monday, 2.16.15 12:00pm JV State Championships

Thursday, 2.19.15 | 5:30-8pm Open practice time @ PCTA




